
 

From HKG to Destination Class Destination Class

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Deal Economy Deal

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Deal Economy Deal

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Deal

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Deal Economy Saver

Premiere Classic Premiere Classic

Economy Saver Economy Saver

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Saver

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Deal

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Classic

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Saver

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Saver

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

5,090

15,990

India Republic Day Promotion
Final Date of Ticketing: WED 30 JAN 2019

Fare (HKD)

INDIA

BOM DEL

5,020

BLR CCU
1,650

11,370

11,960

17,430

HYD MAA
1,920

11,370

AJL AMD
1,600

BDQ BHJ

BHO CCJ
4,680

14,510

CJB COK
4,890

15,440

DED GAU

4,880

IXB IXC
4,800

15,850

14,660

HJR IDR
2,040

IMF ISK

IXE IXL
4,620

14,480

4,280

14,350

2,000

Premiere Saver

Economy Saver

Premiere Saver

Economy Saver

14,600

4,310

14,350

Economy Saver

14,600

Economy Saver

15,630

4,540

14,400

16,100

5,050

15,150

14,240

2,440

16,730

4,770

15,150

5,850

Fare (HKD)

2,800

11,960

1,820

11,370

1,730

11,370

5,480

5,160
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Economy Saver Economy Saver

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Deal

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Saver

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Deal Economy Saver

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Deal

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Saver

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Saver

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Saver

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Saver

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Deal Economy Deal

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Deal Economy Deal

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Deal Economy Deal

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Deal

Premiere Saver

Economy Deal Economy Saver

Premiere Saver Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Saver

Premiere Classic Premiere Saver

Economy Saver Economy Saver

Premiere Classic Premiere Classic

Economy Saver Economy Saver

Premiere Classic Premiere Classic25,100

30,100

IXM IXS
5,450

IXU JAI
1,730

JDH JRH
5,310

14,480

14,270

LKO NAG

PAT PNQ
1,880

14,350

2,640 4,260

RAJ RPR
4,850

SXR TRV
4,770

4,790

15,000

TRZ UDR
4,800

4,740
VNS VTZ

14,740

4,430

14,480

EUROPE

AMS CDG
2,390

15,600

LHR MAN
2,300

15,600

SAARC

CMB KTM
2,060

10,600

DAC

9,800

1,800

11,100

MIDDLE 
EAST

AUH BAH
4,200

23,100

DMM DOH
7,900

30,100

DXB JED
5,700

31,100

KWI RUH
7,100

30,100

2,700

18,100

6,600

4,370

14,480

4,800

14,480

4,570

16,760

14,630

14,240

All other applicable taxes & surcharges NOT included

14,630

4,830

14,520

4,930

16,700

5,460

12,900

2,600

6,600

23,100

2,900

15,250

1,870

17,100

2,300

17,100

14,60016,700
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Terms &
Conditions

Economy Saver Economy Classic

Outbound Validity

Stopover

Min Stay

Max Stay

Flight Application

Date / Route Change
HKD600

to India HKD1,000
HKD500

Refund Charge
HKD1,625

 to India 
HKD1,025

HKD1,025

No Show

Infant Discount

Child Discount

India Republic Day Promotion
Final Date of Ticketing: WED 30 JAN 2019

Economy Deal Premiere Saver Premiere Classic

from 03 Feb 2019 onwards

No stopover allowed to BOM / DEL 
One free stopover at BOM / DEL permitted in each direction

Not Applicable 75% of adult fare

Nil

01 - 03 months (depending on the fare)

Travel permitted on Jet Airways (9W) flights only

HKD850
to India HKD1,000

HKD850
to India HKD1,000

HKD600
to India HKD100

Not Applicable 75% of adult fare

HKD1,125
to India not permitted

HKD1,625
to India HKD1,025

HKD1,325
to India HKD1,025

All other applicable taxes & surcharges NOT included

Non Refundable HKD1,000

10% of Adult Fare 20% of Adult Fare
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