





India Republic Day Promotion

Final Date of Ticketing: WED 30 JAN 2019

From HKG to	Destination	Class	Fare (HKD)	Destination	Class	Fare (HKD)
	BLR HYD	Economy Saver	2,800	DEL	Economy Saver	2,000
		Premiere Saver	11,960		Premiere Saver	11,960
		Economy Deal	1,820	- CCU	Economy Deal	1,650
		Premiere Saver	11,370		Premiere Saver	11,370
		Economy Deal	1,730	MAA	Economy Deal	1,920
		Premiere Saver	11,370		Premiere Saver	11,370
		Economy Saver	5,480	AMD	Economy Deal	1,600
	AJL	Premiere Saver	14,240		Premiere Saver	14,600
	BDQ	Economy Deal	2,440	- ВНЈ	Economy Saver	5,020
		Premiere Classic	16,730		Premiere Classic	17,430
		Economy Saver	4,770	- cci	Economy Saver	4,680
	ВНО	Premiere Saver	15,150		Premiere Saver	14,510
	CJB DED	Economy Saver	4,880	сок	Economy Saver	4,890
		Premiere Saver	15,630		Premiere Saver	15,440
		Economy Saver	4,540	- GAU	Economy Saver	5,090
		Premiere Saver	14,400		Premiere Saver	15,990
INDIA	HJR	Economy Saver	4,310	IDR	Economy Deal	2,040
		Premiere Saver	14,350		Premiere Saver	14,600
	IMF	Economy Saver	5,160	- ISK	Economy Classic	5,850
		Premiere Saver	16,100		Premiere Saver	15,850
	IXB	Economy Saver	5,050	- IXC	Economy Saver	4,800
		Premiere Saver	15,150		Premiere Saver	14,660
	IXE	Economy Saver	4,280	- IXL	Economy Saver	4,620
		Premiere Saver	14,350		Premiere Saver	14,480

]		_	4.020		_	5 450		
	IXM	Economy Saver	4,930	JAI	Economy Saver	5,450		
		Premiere Saver	16,700		Premiere Saver	14,240		
		Economy Saver	5,460		Economy Deal	1,730		
		Premiere Saver	14,630		Premiere Saver	14,480		
	JDH	Economy Saver	4,830	- JRH	Economy Saver	5,310		
		Premiere Saver	14,520		Premiere Saver	14,270		
	LKO	Economy Deal	2,640	NAG	Economy Saver	4,260		
	LAIG	Premiere Saver	14,480		Premiere Saver	14,350		
	PAT	Economy Saver	4,570	- PNQ	Economy Deal	1,880		
		Premiere Saver	16,760		Premiere Saver	12,900		
	RAJ	Economy Saver	4,790	- RPR	Economy Saver	4,850		
		Premiere Saver	14,630		Premiere Saver	15,000		
	SXR	Economy Saver	4,370	- TRV	Economy Saver	4,770		
		Premiere Saver	14,480		Premiere Saver	15,250		
	TRZ	Economy Saver	4,800	- UDR	Economy Saver	4,800		
	IRZ	Premiere Saver	16,700		Premiere Saver	14,600		
	VNS	Economy Saver	4,430	- VTZ	Economy Saver	4,740		
	7115	Premiere Saver	14,480		Premiere Saver	14,740		
EUROPE	AMS	Economy Deal	2,600	- CDG	Economy Deal	2,390		
	LHR	Premiere Saver	17,100	- MAN	Premiere Saver	15,600		
		Economy Deal	2,300		Economy Deal	2,300		
		Premiere Saver	17,100		Premiere Saver	15,600		
	CMB DAC	Economy Deal	1,870	- КТМ	Economy Deal	2,060		
SAARC		Premiere Saver	9,800		Premiere Saver	10,600		
SAARC		Economy Deal	1,800					
		Premiere Saver	11,100					
MIDDLE EAST	AUH	Economy Deal	2,900	- ВАН	Economy Saver	4,200		
		Premiere Saver	23,100		Premiere Saver	23,100		
	DMM	Economy Saver	6,600	- рон	Economy Saver	7,900		
		Premiere Classic	30,100		Premiere Saver	30,100		
	DXB	Economy Saver	2,700	- JED	Economy Saver	5,700		
		Premiere Classic	18,100		Premiere Classic	31,100		
	KWI	Economy Saver	6,600	RUH	Economy Saver	7,100		
		Premiere Classic	25,100		Premiere Classic	30,100		
All other applicable taxes & surcharges NOT included								



JET AIRWAYS 🏉



India Republic Day Promotion Final Date of Ticketing: WED 30 JAN 2019

Terms & Conditions	Economy Deal	Economy Saver	Economy Classic	Premiere Saver	Premiere Classic		
Outbound Validity	from 03 Feb 2019 onwards						
Stopover	No stopover allowed to BOM / DEL One <u>free</u> stopover at BOM / DEL permitted in each direction						
Min Stay	Nil						
Max Stay	01 - 03 months (depending on the fare)						
Flight Application	Travel permitted on Jet Airways (9W) flights only						
Date / Route Change	HKD850 to India HKD1,000	HKD600 to India HKD1,000	HKD500	HKD850 to India HKD1,000	HKD <mark>600</mark> to India HKD <mark>100</mark>		
Refund Charge	HKD1,125 to India not permitted	HKD1,625 to India HKD1,025	HKD1,025	HKD1,625 to India HKD1,025	HKD1,325 to India HKD1,025		
No Show	Non Refundable	HKD1,000					
Infant Discount	10% of Adult Fare			20% of Adult Fare			
Child Discount	Not Applicable	75% of adult fare		Not Applicable	75% of adult fare		

All other applicable taxes & surcharges \underline{NOT} included